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Alexandra Erika Dorothy Rayner

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours
Name Alexandra Erika Dorothy Rayner Number
Postcode W4 5YE Address
Date of birth April 1961 Nationality
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

STARBUCKS COFFEE COMPANY
(UK) LIMITED

WATERSTONE'S BOOKSELLERS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALEX RAYNER CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

WATERSTONES BOOKSELLERS
LIMITED

TRANSDERMAL COSMETICS PLC
THE SECURED HOUSING ACTION
RENTAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02959325

NF003390

Number
07415809

00610095

06399334
03267281

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Other

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

912540798

912540798
Building 4 Chiswick Park
Chiswick High Road

London
British

App. Date
22/01/2019

24/11/2008

App. Date
22/10/2010

24/11/2008

16/10/2007
07/01/2004

Res. Date Position
Director

Director

Res. Date Position
Director

06/07/2010 Director

28/12/2010 Director
06/08/2013 Director



